

---

## Pachet irigatie

I.D.: 46132912

---

Data  
publicarii 05.05.20

Coduri CPV

03121000-5

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.380,00 RON - 3.380,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Mini 8-4P asp Rotor 6-10m,  $\frac{1}{2}$  75 ron/buc, 6 buc=450,00 2. TZP-52 Asp. Rotor 14-25 m 1", 250ron/buc, 2 buc=500,00 3. ESM-TM2-4 controller 4 Zon Ext., 520 ron/buc, 2 buc=1040,00 4. EZ-FLOW FE Electrovana J Top, 100 ron/buc, 3 buc=300,00 5. 1804, Aspensor, 35 ron/buc, 10 buc=350,00 6. SPXFLEX 30, Furtun Pipe, 180 ron, 1 buc=180,00 7. Piesa Bransare 32x3/4", 10 ron/buc, 10 buc=100,00 8. TRS Senzor Ploaie, 7,6m cablu, 200 ron/buc, 2 buc=400,00 9. SBE 075 cot  $\frac{3}{4}$  record sp, 3 ron/buc, 10 buc=30,00 10. SFP 050, cot  $\frac{1}{2}$  record SFP 3 ron/buc, 10 buc=30,00 Total 3380,00

---